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Anlage
Bruchweg 2, 59597 Erwitte
vorstand @tv-erwitte.de

Hallenadresse
Bruchweg 4, 59597 Erwitte
T 02943/ 1648 F Mobil: 017687941486 tennishalle@tv-erwitte.de

Sportwart/in
Gratzki, Lars
T 01709337700 sportwart@tv-erwitte.de

Jugendwart/in

Heidel, Anne
T 0171 1722503 anne@heidel.info
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Damen 30 4er 1 | Westfalenliga
MF: Inga Schmidt
m 0160 3678020; ingaschmidt@gmx.net
Damen 30 4er 2 | Bezirksklasse
MF: Eva Herhaus
m 015146661909; eva.herhaus@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

Jung, Sonja

(SG mit TC Blau-Weil3 Soest)
Kohler, Franziska Louise

(SG mit TC Neheim-Hiisten)
Schmidt, Inga

Schorn, Bettina

Souza Schréder, Lais Cristine
(BRA%)

Tonin, Maria Gabriela (ARG*)
Fachner, Rania

Schreiweis, Mareike

Jansch, Nina

Méllhoff, Teresa

Schulze, Jennifer

Cernea, Ranan (TUR¥)
Ki3ner, Silke

Engelmeier, Britta

Schiitte, Julia

ID-Nr.
28106068

29200227

28800051
27600250
28953009

27953469
27900408
28900116
28207145
28800607
27500300
28252716
27452137
28351337
29200708

(SG mit TC Bad Westernkotten e.V.)

Herhaus, Eva
Wibbe, Danielle
Schafer, Karina

(SG mit SV RW Horn 1919 e.V.)

Schroder, Lena
Rump, Larissa
Kirchhoff, Johanna
Ochmann, Carina
Berghoff, Carla

28952439
29154190
28401108

29052837
29355584
29201533
28900834
29255440

LK
LK4,2

LK4,9

LK5,0
LK5,6
LK6,3

LK6,5

LK6,7

LK8,6

LK13,9
LK15,3
LK15,4
LK18,5
LK18,7
LK19,5
LK19,7

LK20,1
LK21,3
LK21,8

LK22,2
LK22,4
LK23,5
LK23,6
LK24,0

Tenns Q) ngy

DR-Sen.
D87/D40

D100/D35
D149/D45

Ra. Name (Nat.)

24 Kuckelheim, Vera
25 Sprick, Henrike

26 Auster, Kristina

27 Kirchhoff, Magdalena
28 Meier, Maria

29 Thomas, Svenja
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ID-Nr. LK

29253902 LK24,1
29201496 LK24,6
29306387 LK24,9
29350184 LK25,0
28401107 LK25,0
29153289 LK25,0

DR-Sen.
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